•	Docket No.:
CORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93) CMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar POB/REV02	2001  IEET  U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE  Patent and Trademark Office
	<b>∀ ∀</b>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	3492 ▼ ▼ ▼ .s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): D7/05/0/	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
	Name: Currency Systems International Inc.
	Internal Address:
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	100 TO 10
3. Nature of conveyance:	
■ Assignment	Street Address: 6401 Commerce Drive
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
☐ Other	City: Irving State: TX ZIP: 75063
Execution Date: June 29, 2001	- Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers att	ached?
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: The Law Offices Of Timothy J. Klima	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Internal Address:	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
7/09/2001 RHARIS1 00000048 09897941 2 FC:581 40.00 DP	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: One Massachusetts Avenue NW	8. Deposit account number:
Suite 330	501860
City: Washington State: DC ZIP: 20001	
Onj	OT USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info of the original document.  Timothy J. Klima, Reg. No. 34,852	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy  July 5, 2001
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover	PATENT

REEL: 011971 FRAME: 0049

## **ASSIGNMENT** OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION (USA Patent Application, Sole or Joint, For Inventions Made Outside of USA)

Please return sig	ned/recorded to:	Atty. Dkt. No.
The Law Offices One Massachuset	of Timothy J. Klima	
Suite 330	us Avenue N w	
Washington DC	20001	
In consideration wit:	of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and	nd other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to
INSERT	(1)NERI Armando	(2)
NAME(S) OF	(3)	
INVENTOR(S)	(5)	
the receipt and suff transfer(s) unto:	iciency of which are hereby acknowle	dged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and
INSERT	CURRENCY SYSTEMS INT	ERNATIONAL INC.
NAME(S) OF	6401 Commerce Drive	
ASSIGNEE(S)	75063 IRVING, TEXAS	
& ADDRESS(E		
(hereinafter design the invention and a patents, known as	ll applications including any and all di	the and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in ivisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting
TITLE OF	A method and unit fo	r banding groups of bank notes
INVENTION		
for which the unde	rsigned executed an application for Le	tters Patents of the United States of America:
X BOX(ES)	A. x on even date herewith	
A, B and/or C	B. on Julie 20, 2001	filed on
AND the under representatives, de	signed hereby authorize(s) and request aid ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASS torney of record in said application shares arigned hereby agree(s) to testify and e	t(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said IGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned all hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; xecute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal xignee's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. IGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred is of Timothy J. Klima of the above address to insert hereon any further his document.
R.	11	DATE SIGNED WITNESS(ES)
	(TOR(S)	X June 29, 2001 Handiel Gianne
-	,—	
Name: NERT	41 marruo	X
Name:		X
Name:		X
4) X		
Name:		X
5) <b>X</b>		Λ
Name:		

**RECORDED: 07/05/2001** 

**PATENT REEL: 011971 FRAME: 0050**